WINTER CUP

ITF Beach tennis tour

PLAYER LIST ’ I T F )

WOMENS

Week of
21-22.01.2012

City, Country

Saint-Petersburg, RUSSIA

c
4

ategory

Referee
Oleg SYCHEV

Date of birth

Status

No Show

Line Family name First name Nat. Day/Mth/Yr
oA | e
1 [BOBYLEVA NATALIA RUS | 18.03.1966 DA
2 [BUKAHNKO ANASTASIA RUS | 06.06.1990 DA
3 |CHERTOVA DIANA RUS | 27.11.1980 DA
4 |DAVYDOVA EKATERINA RUS | 12.06.1987 DA
5 |FATEEVA TATIANA RUS | 26.06.1967 DA
6 |GUSEINOVA VALENTINA RUS | 13.09.1984 DA
7 |KUZNETSOVA ANNA RUS | 22.12.1989 DA
8 |LUTKOVA MARTINA CZE | 26.02.1972 DA
9 |INAUMOVA STANISLAVA RUS | 17.05.1994 DA
10 |POKIDINA ELENA RUS | 08.07.1983 DA
11 |POPKO VALERIA RUS | 13.07.1995 DA
12 |PROZOROVA EKATERINA RUS | 25.02.1987 DA
13 |RUBINA YULIA RUS | 21.02.1968 DA
14 |SINUSOVA MARIA RUS | 27.08.1970 DA
15 |STEPANOVA NATALIA RUS | 13.02.1983 DA
16 |UKHOVA ELENA RUS | 19.09.1983 DA

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32




WINTER CUP

ITF Beach tennis tour
Week of

City, Country

WOMEN'S DOUBLES

MAIN DRAW
Category

iTFe

Referee

21-22.01.2012 Saint-Petersburg, RUSSIA4 Oleg SYCHEV
St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality 2nd Round Final Winners
1 716 1 NAUMOVA STANISLAVZA RUS
PROZOROVA EKATERINA RUS
NAUMOVA
PROZOROVA
2 CHERTOVA DIANA RUS 60 60
SINUSOVA MARIA RUS
NAUMOVA
PROZOROVA
3 POPKO VALERIA RUS 61 64
BUKAHNKO ANASTASIA __RUS
POPKO
BUKAHNKO
4 995 DAVYDOVA EKATERINA RUS 63 67(5) 10-7
BOBYLEVA NATALIA RUS
NAUMOVA
PROZOROVA
5 LUTKOVA MARTINA CZE 64 62
KUZNETSOVA _ ANNA RUS
LUTKOVA
KUZNETSOVA
6 1350 RUBINA YULIA RUS 63 64
STEPANOVA NATALIA RUS
LUTKOVA
KUZNETSOVA
7 POKIDINA ELENA RUS 64 61
GUSEINOVA VALENTINA RUS
UKHOVA
FATEEVA
8 727 2 UKHOVA ELENA RUS 63 62
FATEEVA TATIANA RUS
Acc. Ranking # Seeded teams # Alternates Replacing Draw date/time:
Rkg Date 1 NAUMOVA 1 Last Accepted team
Last DA PROZOROVA
2  UKHOVA 2 Player representatives
FATEEVA

3

Referee's signature




WINTER CUP WOMEN'S DOUBLES P e

ITF Beach tennis tour 1RD CONSOLATION
Week of City, Country Category Referee
21-22.01.2012 Saint-Petersburg, RUSSIA4 0Ieg SYCHEV
St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality 2nd Round Final Winners
1 1 CHERTOVA DIANA RUS
SINUSOVA MARIA RUS
CHERTOVA
SINUSOVA
2
CHERTOVA
SINUSOVA
3 41 41
DAVYDOVA
BOBYLEVA
4 2 DAVYDOVA EKATERINA RUS
BOBYLEVA NATALIA RUS
CHERTOVA
SINUSOVA
5 RUBINA YULIA RUS 41 41
STEPANOVA NATALIA RUS
RUBINA
STEPANOVA
6
RUBINA
STEPANOVA
7 42 42
POKIDINA
GUSEINOVA
8 POKIDINA ELENA RUS

GUSEINOVA VALENTINA RUS

Draw date/time:

Referee's signature




